
Faenza MX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 209 CENERELLI G. 1:46.335
Migliore

1 1:47.805 10:05:41.891

2 2:13.618 10:07:55.509

3 1:47.327 10:09:42.836

4 2:18.141 10:12:00.977

5 1:46.335 10:13:47.312

6 2:10.591 10:15:57.903

7 1:46.430 10:17:44.333

 Po. 2 - # 131 RONCAGLIA M. + 00.999
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.640 10:05:25.852

2 2:13.162 10:07:39.014

3 1:48.259 10:09:27.273

4 2:19.182 10:11:46.455

5 1:47.334 10:13:33.789

6 2:13.692 10:15:47.481

7 1:56.562 10:17:44.043

 Po. 3 - # 149 RICCIUTELLI P. + 01.642
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.747 10:05:46.284

2 1:48.839 10:07:35.123

3 2:14.740 10:09:49.863

4 1:48.413 10:11:38.276

5 2:18.534 10:13:56.810

6 1:47.977 10:15:44.787

7 2:14.230 10:17:59.017

 Po. 4 - # 644 GUARISE I. + 02.202
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.962 10:05:37.744

2 1:50.388 10:07:28.132

3 3:40.152 10:11:08.284

4 1:48.621 10:12:56.905

5 1:48.537 10:14:45.442

6 2:09.808 10:16:55.250

7 1:48.731 10:18:43.981

 Po. 5 - # 281 NICOLI R. + 03.704
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.193 10:05:35.981

2 2:08.857 10:07:44.838

3 1:50.231 10:09:35.069

4 2:13.152 10:11:48.221

5 1:50.039 10:13:38.260

6 1:58.107 10:15:36.367

7 1:50.588 10:17:26.955

8 1:51.390 10:19:18.345

 Po. 6 - # 4 DOVIZIOSO A. + 03.958
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.858 10:05:49.937

2 1:50.293 10:07:40.230

3 2:13.107 10:09:53.337

4 2:08.643 10:12:01.980

5 1:50.505 10:13:52.485

6 2:21.876 10:16:14.361

7 1:50.312 10:18:04.673

 Po. 7 - # 86 CAVALLINI O. + 05.443
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.510 10:06:13.715

2 4:22.413 10:10:36.128

3 1:51.778 10:12:27.906

4 2:38.933 10:15:06.839

5 2:30.787 10:17:37.626

 Po. 8 - # 724 CANTERGIANI C. + 06.495
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.002 10:06:02.643

2 1:54.697 10:07:57.340

3 5:38.552 10:13:35.892

4 1:52.830 10:15:28.722

5 1:53.070 10:17:21.792

6 2:01.919 10:19:23.711

 Po. 9 - # 46 CINEROLI M. + 07.432
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.537 10:06:40.419

2 1:54.146 10:08:34.565

3 2:36.221 10:11:10.786

4 1:55.881 10:13:06.667

5 1:53.833 10:15:00.500

6 2:34.064 10:17:34.564

7 1:53.767 10:19:28.331

 Po. 10 - # 54 PETRINI N. + 07.785
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.120 10:05:17.751

2 1:54.709 10:07:12.460

3 5:06.463 10:12:18.923

4 2:12.822 10:14:31.745

5 1:54.642 10:16:26.387

6 1:56.955 10:18:23.342

 Po. 11 - # 717 GANDINO G. + 08.843
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.193 10:06:23.021

2 2:32.540 10:08:55.561

3 1:55.178 10:10:50.739

4 2:35.611 10:13:26.350

5 1:55.929 10:15:22.279

6 3:24.908 10:18:47.187

 Po. 12 - # 79 RASPANTI M. + 08.865
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.514 10:05:51.236

2 1:55.200 10:07:46.436

3 2:33.827 10:10:20.263

4 2:11.096 10:12:31.359

5 1:56.702 10:14:28.061

6 2:16.583 10:16:44.644

7 1:56.224 10:18:40.868

 Po. 13 - # 7 PALLA F. + 09.569
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.049 10:05:19.231

2 1:55.904 10:07:15.135

3 1:57.202 10:09:12.337

4 3:08.608 10:12:20.945

5 1:57.808 10:14:18.753

6 1:57.554 10:16:16.307

7 1:56.915 10:18:13.222

 Po. 14 - # 912 MARENGO A. + 10.196
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.531 10:06:12.220

2 2:21.338 10:08:33.558

3 1:57.458 10:10:31.016

4 2:23.922 10:12:54.938

5 2:39.856 10:15:34.794

6 2:29.642 10:18:04.436

 Po. 15 - # 5 PETRINI A. + 10.397
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.416 10:04:46.963

2 1:58.823 10:06:45.786

3 2:51.415 10:09:37.201

4 1:56.732 10:11:33.933

5 3:28.078 10:15:02.011

6 1:56.749 10:16:58.760

7 2:32.136 10:19:30.896

 Po. 16 - # 932 ARTONI M. + 10.923
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.678 10:04:39.610

2 1:57.258 10:06:36.868

3 3:03.787 10:09:40.655

4 2:11.332 10:11:51.987

5 2:06.871 10:13:58.858

6 2:01.061 10:15:59.919

7 1:59.276 10:17:59.195

 Po. 17 - # 545 CAMPORESI M.+ 13.880
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.426 10:07:03.448

2 2:00.215 10:09:03.663

3 2:43.973 10:11:47.636

4 2:14.529 10:14:02.165

5 2:00.823 10:16:02.988

6 2:29.138 10:18:32.126

 Po. 18 - # 240 INDUTI A. + 14.053
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.973 10:06:31.728

2 2:12.517 10:08:44.245

3 2:01.767 10:10:46.012

4 2:26.855 10:13:12.867

5 2:00.388 10:15:13.255

6 2:26.210 10:17:39.465

 Po. 19 - # 218 BAFFE` M. + 15.029
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.677 10:05:32.505

2 2:01.575 10:07:34.080

3 5:34.139 10:13:08.219

4 2:01.644 10:15:09.863

5 2:01.364 10:17:11.227

6 2:24.427 10:19:35.654

Fastest lap: 1:46.335 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 20 - # 744 COMASTRI C. + 15.708
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.894 10:04:55.862

2 2:27.969 10:07:23.831

3 2:02.043 10:09:25.874

4 2:31.080 10:11:56.954

 Po. 21 - # 988 TONDINI M. + 15.933
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.268 10:04:46.771

2 2:32.884 10:07:19.655

3 2:02.701 10:09:22.356

4 2:14.815 10:11:37.171

5 2:42.937 10:14:20.108

6 3:50.634 10:18:10.742

 Po. 22 - # 517 PARACCHINI L. + 16.178
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.908 10:05:01.657

2 2:05.347 10:07:07.004

3 2:03.650 10:09:10.654

4 2:28.926 10:11:39.580

5 2:02.513 10:13:42.093

6 2:20.179 10:16:02.272

7 2:02.854 10:18:05.126

 Po. 23 - # 91 CHIUCCHIU C. + 17.034
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.219 10:04:59.371

2 2:05.383 10:07:04.754

3 2:03.508 10:09:08.262

4 2:04.610 10:11:12.872

5 2:03.369 10:13:16.241

6 2:04.971 10:15:21.212

7 2:05.599 10:17:26.811

8 2:30.029 10:19:56.840

 Po. 24 - # 616 PASQUALI D. + 18.007
Diff. Primo

1 5:29.736 10:10:02.392

2 2:05.352 10:12:07.744

3 2:06.736 10:14:14.480

4 2:04.342 10:16:18.822

5 2:29.564 10:18:48.386

 Po. 25 - # 83 PILATO A. + 20.484
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.282 10:06:44.642

2 2:06.819 10:08:51.461

3 2:41.166 10:11:32.627

4 2:08.173 10:13:40.800

5 2:46.667 10:16:27.467

6 2:07.333 10:18:34.800

 Po. 26 - # 8 CENNI S. + 22.865
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.463 10:05:12.860

2 5:12.369 10:10:25.229

3 2:34.684 10:12:59.913

4 2:09.510 10:15:09.423

5 2:09.200 10:17:18.623

6 2:57.909 10:20:16.532

 Po. 27 - # 951 TURBANTE CRAGLIA F.+ 26.493
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.967 10:05:25.258

2 2:32.236 10:07:57.494

3 2:15.108 10:10:12.602

4 2:25.974 10:12:38.576

5 2:14.734 10:14:53.310

6 2:32.502 10:17:25.812

7 2:12.828 10:19:38.640

 Po. 28 - # 997 GRAZIA A. + 27.126
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.819 10:05:04.026

2 2:37.736 10:07:41.762

3 2:15.141 10:09:56.903

4 3:31.095 10:13:27.998

5 2:13.986 10:15:41.984

6 2:13.461 10:17:55.445

 Po. 29 - # 823 BRIONI A. + 29.497
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.832 10:07:08.756

2 2:16.159 10:09:24.915

3 2:17.355 10:11:42.270

4 2:33.336 10:14:15.606

5 2:21.128 10:16:36.734

6 2:22.103 10:18:58.837

 Po. 30 - # 224 GRANDI G. + 35.996
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.331 10:05:55.645

2 2:57.533 10:08:53.178

 Po. 31 - # 247 MAIETTA M. + 36.044
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.276 10:05:52.429

2 2:22.379 10:08:14.808

3 2:28.052 10:10:42.860

 Po. 32 - # 527 LOMBARDO G. + 41.791
Diff. Primo

1 3:00.824 10:06:30.138

2 2:28.126 10:08:58.264

3 3:06.454 10:12:04.718

4 2:29.064 10:14:33.782

5 3:13.761 10:17:47.543

Fastest lap: 1:46.335 
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